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Precincts Reported: 20 of 20 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 5,029 of 37,032 (13.58%)

Ballots Cast: 5,029

Cedarburg School Board Member (Vote for 4)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Kate Erickson
Ryan Hammetter
Elizabeth Charland
Mike Maher

Jen Calzada

Rick Leach

Hani A Malek
Jamie Maier
Laura Stroebel
Write-in

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Germantown School Board Member At-Large Seat 2 (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
Raymond J. Borden
Russ Ewert

Tracy Parker
Write-in

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Election Summary Report
General Election
Washington County
February 15, 2022
Unofficial - Final Results - 8:40 p.m.

Total
76 /383

Total
17
18
56
12
25
52
15
10
59

0
264

Total

Total
2,669 /18,127

Total
480
1,514
655
7
2,656

Total
7

19.84%

6.44%
6.82%
21.21%
4.55%
9.47%
19.70%
5.68%
3.79%
22.35%
0.00%

14.72%

18.07%
57.00%
24.66%

0.26%
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Hartford Joint 1 School Board Member (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 6 of 6 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 1,552 /11,048  14.05%
Candidate Total
Tristan J. Johannes 408 31.43%
Andy Hughes 385 29.66%
Louise Schrunk 482 37.13%
Write-in 23 1.77%
Total Votes 1,298

Total
Unresolved Write-In 23
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Hartford Union High School School Board Member (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 10 of 10 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 2,282/18516 12.32%
Candidate Total
Craig H. Westfall 962 22.65%
Heather Barrie 690 16.24%
Nolan Jackett 641 15.09%
Jonathan Lobert 615 14.48%
Tina Pridemore 677 15.94%
Don Pridemore 653 15.37%
Write-in 10 0.24%
Total Votes 4,248

Total
Unresolved Write-In 10

Hartford Joint 1 School Board Member (Dodge) (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 0/0 N/A
Candidate Total
Tristan J. Johannes 0 N/A
Andy Hughes 0 N/A
Louise Schrunk 0 N/A
Write-in 0 N/A
Total Votes 0

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0
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Hartford Union High School School Board Member (Dodge) (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 2/6  3333%
Candidate Total
Craig H. Westfall 0 0.00%
Heather Barrie 0 0.00%
Nolan Jackett 2 50.00%
Jonathan Lobert 0 0.00%
Tina Pridemore 2 50.00%
Don Pridemore 0 0.00%
Write-in 0 0.00%
Total Votes 4

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0



