Page: 1 of 3 2/15/2022 8:41:05 PM

Election Summary Report

General Election
Washington County
February 15, 2022
Unofficial - Final Results - 8:40 p.m.

Precincts Reported: 20 of 20 (100.00%) Registered Voters: 5,029 of 37,032 (13.58%)

Ballots Cast: 5,029

Cedarburg School Board Member (Vote for 4)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

	Total	
Times Cast	76 / 383	19.84%
Candidate	Total	
Kate Erickson	17	6.44%
Ryan Hammetter	18	6.82%
Elizabeth Charland	56	21.21%
Mike Maher	12	4.55%
Jen Calzada	25	9.47%
Rick Leach	52	19.70%
Hani A Malek	15	5.68%
Jamie Maier	10	3.79%
Laura Stroebel	59	22.35%
Write-in	0	0.00%
Total Votes	264	
	Total	
Unresolved Write-In	0	

Germantown School Board Member At-Large Seat 2 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

	Total	
Times Cast	2,669 / 18,127	14.72%
Candidate	Total	
Raymond J. Borden	480	18.07%
Russ Ewert	1,514	57.00%
Tracy Parker	655	24.66%
Write-in	7	0.26%
Total Votes	2,656	
	Total	
Unresolved Write-In	7	

Page: 2 of 3 2/15/2022 8:41:05 PM

Hartford Joint 1 School Board Member (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 6 of 6 (100.00%)

	Total	
Times Cast	1,552 / 11,048	14.05%
C-12-11-1-4-	Tatal	
Candidate	Total	
Tristan J. Johannes	408	31.43%
Andy Hughes	385	29.66%
Louise Schrunk	482	37.13%
Write-in	23	1.77%
Total Votes	1,298	
	Total	
Unresolved Write-In	23	

Hartford Union High School School Board Member (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 10 of 10 (100.00%)

	Total	
Times Cast	2,282 / 18,516	12.32%
Candidate	Total	
Craig H. Westfall	962	22.65%
Heather Barrie	690	16.24%
Nolan Jackett	641	15.09%
Jonathan Lobert	615	14.48%
Tina Pridemore	677	15.94%
Don Pridemore	653	15.37%
Write-in	10	0.24%
Total Votes	4,248	
	Total	
Unresolved Write-In	10	

Hartford Joint 1 School Board Member (Dodge) (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

	Total
Times Cast	0 / 0 N/A
Candidate	Total
Tristan J. Johannes	0 N/A
Andy Hughes	0 N/A
Louise Schrunk	0 N/A
Write-in	0 N/A
Total Votes	0
	Total
Unresolved Write-In	0

Page: 3 of 3 2/15/2022 8:41:05 PM

Hartford Union High School School Board Member (Dodge) (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

	Total	
Times Cast	2 / 6 33.33	3%
Candidate	Total	
Craig H. Westfall	0 0.00	0%
Heather Barrie	0 0.00	0%
Nolan Jackett	2 50.00	0%
Jonathan Lobert	0 0.00	0%
Tina Pridemore	2 50.00	0%
Don Pridemore	0 0.00	0%
Write-in	0 0.00	0%
Total Votes	4	
	Total	
Unresolved Write-In	0	